
ROUND 03 PERGINE MX1_MX2 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 190 PICHLER M. - Yamaha 250 4T 18:49.281
Tempo Gara

1 1:44.865 14:52:59.360

2 1:41.310 14:54:40.670

3 1:40.808 14:56:21.478

4 1:41.651 14:58:03.129

5 1:40.710 14:59:43.839

6 1:40.261 15:01:24.100

7 1:39.608 15:03:03.708

8 1:41.443 15:04:45.151

9 1:41.400 15:06:26.551

10 1:41.101 15:08:07.652

11 1:42.591 15:09:50.243

 Po. 2 - # 241 PREMSTALLER F. - Honda 450 4T + 02.487
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.185 14:52:57.125

2 1:42.358 14:54:39.483

3 1:40.957 14:56:20.440

4 1:41.296 14:58:01.736

5 1:42.386 14:59:44.122

6 1:41.442 15:01:25.564

7 1:41.198 15:03:06.762

8 1:41.201 15:04:47.963

9 1:41.817 15:06:29.780

10 1:41.362 15:08:11.142

11 1:41.588 15:09:52.730

 Po. 3 - # 89 CERON D. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 08.173
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.654 14:52:57.616

2 1:45.253 14:54:42.869

3 1:39.581 14:56:22.450

4 1:40.798 14:58:03.248

5 1:40.021 14:59:43.269

6 1:58.419 15:01:41.688

7 1:23.699 15:03:05.387

8 1:42.412 15:04:47.799

9 1:44.064 15:06:31.863

10 1:43.456 15:08:15.319

11 1:43.097 15:09:58.416

 Po. 4 - # 125 HUBER M. - Suzuki 450 4T + 10.818
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.106 14:52:58.280

2 1:43.203 14:54:41.483

3 1:42.533 14:56:24.016

4 1:42.549 14:58:06.565

5 1:42.730 14:59:49.295

6 1:41.985 15:01:31.280

7 1:41.625 15:03:12.905

8 1:41.017 15:04:53.922

9 1:42.392 15:06:36.314

10 1:41.404 15:08:17.718

11 1:43.343 15:10:01.061

 Po. 5 - # 49 MAZZOCCO D. - KTM 250 4T + 16.494
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.463 14:52:59.886

2 1:42.915 14:54:42.801

3 1:42.218 14:56:25.019

4 1:42.131 14:58:07.150

5 1:42.820 14:59:49.970

6 1:42.348 15:01:32.318

7 1:42.349 15:03:14.667

8 1:41.438 15:04:56.105

9 1:42.912 15:06:39.017

10 1:43.900 15:08:22.917

11 1:43.820 15:10:06.737

 Po. 6 - # 257 LEITNER C. - Honda 250 4T + 21.817
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.551 14:53:05.540

2 1:42.191 14:54:47.731

3 1:45.830 14:56:33.561

4 1:41.944 14:58:15.505

5 1:42.380 14:59:57.885

6 1:43.266 15:01:41.151

7 1:41.878 15:03:23.029

8 1:42.556 15:05:05.585

9 1:42.345 15:06:47.930

10 1:41.509 15:08:29.439

11 1:42.621 15:10:12.060

 Po. 7 - # 62 MARINI A. - Honda 250 4T + 28.645
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.875 14:53:09.604

2 1:43.679 14:54:53.283

3 1:42.762 14:56:36.045

4 1:42.637 14:58:18.682

5 1:41.923 15:00:00.605

6 1:41.549 15:01:42.154

7 1:42.566 15:03:24.720

8 1:41.869 15:05:06.589

9 1:45.269 15:06:51.858

10 1:43.089 15:08:34.947

11 1:43.941 15:10:18.888

 Po. 8 - # 96 GIOVANNINI M. - Husqvarna 250 2T+ 33.539
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.385 14:53:06.328

2 1:43.108 14:54:49.436

3 1:43.477 14:56:32.913

4 1:40.852 14:58:13.765

5 1:42.419 14:59:56.184

6 1:43.491 15:01:39.675

7 1:46.190 15:03:25.865

8 1:44.344 15:05:10.209

9 1:46.564 15:06:56.773

10 1:43.356 15:08:40.129

11 1:43.653 15:10:23.782

 Po. 9 - # 317 AGOSTI D. - Honda 250 4T + 35.303
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.730 14:53:07.003

2 1:43.942 14:54:50.945

3 1:43.247 14:56:34.192

4 1:42.947 14:58:17.139

5 1:42.708 14:59:59.847

6 1:44.492 15:01:44.339

7 1:44.862 15:03:29.201

8 1:43.353 15:05:12.554

9 1:44.956 15:06:57.510

10 1:43.384 15:08:40.894

11 1:44.652 15:10:25.546

Fastest lap: 1:23.699 
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 Po. 10 - # 282 ANDREOLLI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T+ 36.102
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.484 14:53:07.855

2 1:44.525 14:54:52.380

3 1:43.000 14:56:35.380

4 1:44.825 14:58:20.205

5 1:43.269 15:00:03.474

6 1:43.345 15:01:46.819

7 1:43.604 15:03:30.423

8 1:44.123 15:05:14.546

9 1:44.276 15:06:58.822

10 1:43.241 15:08:42.063

11 1:44.282 15:10:26.345

 Po. 11 - # 112 SCHWARZ F. - Husqvarna 250 2T + 51.759
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.178 14:53:09.339

2 1:45.438 14:54:54.777

3 1:43.177 14:56:37.954

4 1:47.736 14:58:25.690

5 1:44.808 15:00:10.498

6 1:45.356 15:01:55.854

7 1:44.118 15:03:39.972

8 1:44.478 15:05:24.450

9 1:46.121 15:07:10.571

10 1:45.530 15:08:56.101

11 1:45.901 15:10:42.002

 Po. 12 - # 561 THALER M. - TM 144 2T + 1:00.109
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.206 14:53:10.134

2 1:47.530 14:54:57.664

3 1:45.543 14:56:43.207

4 1:45.893 14:58:29.100

5 1:44.413 15:00:13.513

6 1:45.795 15:01:59.308

7 1:46.231 15:03:45.539

8 1:46.327 15:05:31.866

9 1:45.907 15:07:17.773

10 1:45.598 15:09:03.371

11 1:46.981 15:10:50.352

 Po. 13 - # 677 TONDIN M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 1:01.838
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.778 14:53:01.604

2 1:44.290 14:54:45.894

3 1:46.520 14:56:32.414

4 1:49.105 14:58:21.519

5 1:47.632 15:00:09.151

6 1:48.461 15:01:57.612

7 1:46.999 15:03:44.611

8 1:48.132 15:05:32.743

9 1:46.985 15:07:19.728

10 1:45.189 15:09:04.917

11 1:47.164 15:10:52.081

 Po. 14 - # 72 MAGATON F. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1:05.295
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.076 14:53:28.269

2 1:44.187 14:55:12.456

3 1:44.013 14:56:56.469

4 1:44.465 14:58:40.934

5 1:45.501 15:00:26.435

6 1:44.737 15:02:11.172

7 1:44.534 15:03:55.706

8 1:44.425 15:05:40.131

9 1:45.359 15:07:25.490

10 1:45.315 15:09:10.805

11 1:44.733 15:10:55.538

 Po. 15 - # 962 ANDRIOLLO M. - Yamaha 450 4T+ 1:07.509
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.675 14:53:08.878

2 1:47.915 14:54:56.793

3 1:45.841 14:56:42.634

4 1:47.046 14:58:29.680

5 1:45.362 15:00:15.042

6 1:46.207 15:02:01.249

7 1:47.283 15:03:48.532

8 1:46.480 15:05:35.012

9 1:47.864 15:07:22.876

10 1:47.143 15:09:10.019

11 1:47.733 15:10:57.752

 Po. 16 - # 46 TRIVELLATO V. - Aprilia 450 4T + 1:15.187
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.181 14:53:16.831

2 1:46.635 14:55:03.466

3 1:45.803 14:56:49.269

4 1:47.362 14:58:36.631

5 1:44.199 15:00:20.830

6 1:45.814 15:02:06.644

7 1:45.317 15:03:51.961

8 1:45.959 15:05:37.920

9 1:46.012 15:07:23.932

10 1:50.314 15:09:14.246

11 1:51.184 15:11:05.430

 Po. 17 - # 255 AGOSTI D. - Honda 450 4T + 1:22.055
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.517 14:53:10.941

2 1:45.434 14:54:56.375

3 1:42.952 14:56:39.327

4 1:48.969 14:58:28.296

5 1:42.796 15:00:11.092

6 1:42.838 15:01:53.930

7 2:06.179 15:04:00.109

8 1:46.541 15:05:46.650

9 1:46.522 15:07:33.172

10 1:48.589 15:09:21.761

11 1:50.537 15:11:12.298

 Po. 18 - # 243 BRIDA D. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1:29.174
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.804 14:53:23.544

2 1:44.351 14:55:07.895

3 1:45.812 14:56:53.707

4 1:45.058 14:58:38.765

5 1:46.416 15:00:25.181

6 1:49.267 15:02:14.448

7 1:48.916 15:04:03.364

8 1:47.233 15:05:50.597

9 1:47.538 15:07:38.135

10 1:48.052 15:09:26.187

11 1:53.230 15:11:19.417

Fastest lap: 1:23.699 
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 Po. 19 - # 891 OBLETTER M. - Honda 250 4T + 1:32.899
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.887 14:53:10.773

2 1:48.943 14:54:59.716

3 1:47.801 14:56:47.517

4 1:48.371 14:58:35.888

5 1:50.001 15:00:25.889

6 1:51.575 15:02:17.464

7 1:49.244 15:04:06.708

8 1:48.619 15:05:55.327

9 1:48.178 15:07:43.505

10 1:49.625 15:09:33.130

11 1:50.012 15:11:23.142

 Po. 20 - # 70 SAVI M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1:40.077
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.876 14:53:18.275

2 1:47.871 14:55:06.146

3 1:46.954 14:56:53.100

4 1:49.215 14:58:42.315

5 1:48.208 15:00:30.523

6 1:48.434 15:02:18.957

7 1:48.513 15:04:07.470

8 1:49.875 15:05:57.345

9 1:47.789 15:07:45.134

10 1:49.502 15:09:34.636

11 1:55.684 15:11:30.320

 Po. 21 - # 733 PEDROLLI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T+ 1:45.743
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.666 14:53:05.167

2 1:50.943 14:54:56.110

3 1:49.262 14:56:45.372

4 1:49.137 14:58:34.509

5 1:49.218 15:00:23.727

6 1:52.803 15:02:16.530

7 1:53.636 15:04:10.166

8 1:51.438 15:06:01.604

9 1:51.127 15:07:52.731

10 1:50.424 15:09:43.155

11 1:52.831 15:11:35.986

 Po. 22 - # 513 SANDRI M. - Yamaha 250 2T + 1:49.365
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.805 14:53:08.350

2 1:50.373 14:54:58.723

3 1:47.174 14:56:45.897

4 1:49.264 14:58:35.161

5 1:49.101 15:00:24.262

6 1:49.087 15:02:13.349

7 1:49.555 15:04:02.904

8 1:53.634 15:05:56.538

9 1:55.334 15:07:51.872

10 1:53.124 15:09:44.996

11 1:54.612 15:11:39.608

 Po. 23 - # 121 BASSETTO M. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.885 14:53:16.958

2 1:52.114 14:55:09.072

3 1:48.469 14:56:57.541

4 1:47.354 14:58:44.895

5 1:48.742 15:00:33.637

6 1:50.230 15:02:23.867

7 1:52.084 15:04:15.951

8 1:51.218 15:06:07.169

9 1:52.634 15:07:59.803

10 1:51.739 15:09:51.542

 Po. 24 - # 779 VANZETTO F. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.454 14:53:20.773

2 1:54.998 14:55:15.771

3 1:54.702 14:57:10.473

4 1:53.708 14:59:04.181

5 1:52.675 15:00:56.856

6 1:52.356 15:02:49.212

7 1:51.882 15:04:41.094

8 2:05.708 15:06:46.802

9 1:57.640 15:08:44.442

10 1:53.542 15:10:37.984

 Po. 25 - # 50 NICOLODI A. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 7 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.319 14:53:24.584

2 1:47.266 14:55:11.850

3 1:47.470 14:56:59.320

4 1:51.054 14:58:50.374

Fastest lap: 1:23.699 
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